

AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED				
CIN: L27106WB1996PLC076866				
Registered Office: Mouza: Chamrail, NH 6, Howrah, West Bengal - 711114				
Email: info@aanchalispac.com, Tel: 03212-246121, Website: www.aanchalispac.com				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022				
PARTICULARS	3 months ended 30.06.2022	3 months ended 31.03.2022	3 months ended 30.06.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	4,515.99	4,569.43	3,399.89	17,544.62
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(261.96)	(79.77)	(167.83)	(475.69)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(261.96)	(79.77)	(167.83)	(475.69)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(261.96)	42.83	(167.83)	(353.09)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(261.96)	45.22	(167.83)	(350.70)
Equity Share Capital	2,085.38	2,085.38	2,085.38	2,085.38
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (Rs.10/- each)				
Basic: (in Rs)	(1.26)	0.22	(0.80)	(1.68)
Diluted: (in Rs)	(1.26)	0.22	(0.80)	(1.68)
Notes :				
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended 30th June, 2022 Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended financial Results are available on the BSE website- www.bseindia.com and on the Company website http://www.aanchalispac.com/financials.html#financials				
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13TH August, 2022.				
For Aanchal Ispat Limited Sd/- Mukesh Goel (Managing Director) (DIN: 00555061)				
Place : Kolkata Date : 13.08.2022				

MEERA® INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN : L29298GJ2006PLC048627				
રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : પ્લોટ નં. ૨૨૨૬, રોડ નં. ૨, યુ.આઇ.ડી.સી. સચિન-૩૮૨ ૨૩૦, સુરત, ગુજરાત, ભારત.				
વેબસાઇટ: www.meeraind.com				
૩૦ જુન, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ પૂરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિકના સંયુક્ત અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકિય પરિણામોનું નિવેદન				
(રૂપિયા લાખમાં)				
ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	ત્રિમાસિક		
		ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૦/૦૬/૨૦૨૨ (અનઓડિટેડ)	ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૧/૦૩/૨૦૨૨ (ઓડિટેડ)	ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૦/૦૬/૨૦૨૧ (અનઓડિટેડ)
૧	કામકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક (સોખી)	૬૦૨.૦૬	૫૫૩.૬૩	૫૪૦.૧૩
૨	ગાળાનો સોખો નફો / (તોટો) (વેરા અને આવકવેરા સીએ પહેલા)	૨૨.૧૧	૧.૨૨	-૧૩.૦૩
૩	વેરા પૂર્વે ગાળાનો સોખો નફો / (તોટો)	૨૨.૧૧	૧.૨૨	-૧,૩૭૩.૦૦
૪	વેરા પછી ગાળાનો સોખો નફો / (તોટો)	૧૬.૫૫	-૧૫.૨૮	-૧૫.૫૫
૫	ગાળાની કુલ સંયુક્ત આવક (વેરા પછી)	૧૭.૦૧	-૧૭.૦૬	-૧૫.૧૫
૬	ઇન્ટિલી જેર કપ	૧,૦૬૭.૮૮	૧,૦૬૭.૮૮	૧,૦૬૭.૮૮
૭	અન્ય ઇન્ટિલી (પુનર્નિર્માણ અનામતો સિવાયની)			૧,૫૪૭.૦૮
૮	શેરહોલ્ડર કમાણી (પ્રતિદિન રૂ.૧૦/-ની)	૦.૧૫	-૦.૧૪	-૦.૧૫
૧. મુલ		૦.૧૫	-૦.૧૪	-૦.૧૫
૨. ઘટાડેલી		૦.૧૫	-૦.૧૪	-૦.૧૫
- વાર્ષિક નફો				
૩૦ જુન, ૨૦૨૨ના રોજ પૂરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના અલાયદા આંકડાઓ				
(રૂ. લાખમાં)				
ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	ત્રિમાસિક		
		ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૦/૦૬/૨૦૨૨ (અનઓડિટેડ)	ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૧/૦૩/૨૦૨૨ (ઓડિટેડ)	ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૦/૦૬/૨૦૨૧ (અનઓડિટેડ)
૧	કામકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક (સોખી)	૫૭૬.૬૭	૬૧૩.૬૧	૫૧૬.૦૬
૨	વેરા પૂર્વે ગાળાનો સોખો નફો / (તોટો)	૧૫.૮૫	૩૨.૬૦	૪.૮૫
૩	વેરા પછી ગાળાનો સોખો નફો / (તોટો)	૧૦.૨૬	૧૬.૧૦	૩.૦૩
૪	ગાળાની કુલ સંયુક્ત આવક (વેરા પછી)	૧૦.૭૫	૧૪.૨૦	૩.૪૨
નોંધ :				
૧. કંપનીએ ૦૧ એપ્રિલ, ૨૦૨૦ થી લાગુ કંપની કાયદા, ૨૦૧૩ની કલમ ૧૩૩ સાથે વંચતા તે હેઠળ જારી કરાયેલ સંબંધિત નિયમો અંતર્ગત નિયત કરાયેલ ઇન્ડિયન એકાઉન્ટિંગ સ્ટાન્ડર્ડ્સ (ઇન્ડ એએસ) સ્વીકારેલ છે અને તદ્દનુસાર આ નાણાકિય પરિણામો કંપની (ઇન્ડિયન એકાઉન્ટિંગ સ્ટાન્ડર્ડ્સ) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૫ ના સુધારા કંપની (ઇન્ડિયન એકાઉન્ટિંગ સ્ટાન્ડર્ડ્સ) (સુધારેલ) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૬ હેઠળ સુચીત ઇન્ડ એએસ મુજબ તૈયાર કરાયેલ છે. ઇન્ડ એએસ ૧૦૧ - ફર્ટ - ટાઇમ એડીશન ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા એકાઉન્ટિંગ સ્ટાન્ડર્ડ્સ મુજબ રજુ કરાયેલ છે અને ઇન્ડ એએસ ૩૪ ઇન્દ્રિય ફાયનાન્સિયલ રીપોર્ટિંગમાં માન્યતાઓ અને માપદંડો મુજબ તૈયાર કરવામાં આવ્યા છે.				
૨. ઇક્સ્ટ્રા પરીણામોની ઓડિટ કમીટી દ્વારા સમીક્ષા કરવામાં આવી હતી અને ૧૩ ઓગસ્ટ, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ જોજાયેલ બોર્ડ ઓફ ડાયરેક્ટર્સની બેઠકમાં તેમના દ્વારા મંજૂર કરાયા હતાં, જેની સ્ટેટ્યુટરી ઓફિસરો દ્વારા સમીક્ષા કરાઈ હતી જેમણે તેના પર સુધારા રહીત અહેવાલ જારી કર્યો હતો.				
૩. પાછલા ગાળાના આંકડા જ્યાં જરૂર જણાય ત્યાં પુનઃગઠિત અને પૂર્નક્રમિત કરાયેલ છે.				
૪. સેબી (લિસ્ટિંગ અને અન્ય ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રીકલામરેન્સ) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ રહેલ એક્સચેન્જમાં ફાઇલ કરેલ ત્રિમાસિક/ગાળાના નાણાકિય પરિણામોની વિગતવાર માહિતીનો સાર ઉપર મુજબ છે. ત્રિમાસિક/ગાળાના નાણાકિય પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી રહેલ એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઇટ www.bseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.meeraind.com ઉપર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.				
મીરા ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીઝ લીમીટેડ નવી ભારતિયા રોડ, સુરત (કંપની એક્ટિવ અને કમ્પલાયન્સ ઓફિસર)				
તા.૧૩.૦૮.૨૦૨૨ સ્થળ : સુરત				

STANDARD SURFACTANTS LIMITED				
Registered Office: 8/15, Arya Nagar, Kanpur-208002 (India) Tel: 0512-2531762				
E-mail: headoffice@standardsurfactants.com, Website: www.standardsurfactants.com				
Corporate Identity Number: L24243UP1989PLC010950				
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2022				
(Rs. in Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	4,319.71	3,008.16	3,324.34
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	92.87	21.77	154.40
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	92.87	21.77	154.40
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	66.26	20.33	114.03
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period	66.26	18.23	114.03
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	711.26	711.26	711.26
7.	Reserves i.e Other Equity	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (Face value per share Rs.10/-each)			
a) Basic (Rs.per share)	0.93	0.26	1.60	3.42
b) Diluted (Rs.per share)	0.93	0.26	1.60	3.42
Notes : 1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 13, 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out an review of these financial results. 2. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 is the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year, which were only reviewed and not subject to audit. 3. Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary. 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone quarterly financial results are available on stock exchange websites and on Company's website.				
For and on behalf of the Board Pawan Kumar Garg Chairman & Managing Director DIN-00250836				
Place: Kanpur Date: 13.08.2022				

SUN FINLEASE (GUJARAT) LIMITED				
(CIN: L65910GJ1988PLC010293)				
3, Ravipushp Apartment,B/s. Navneet House, Memnagar, Ahmedabad - 380052				
Email Id: sfgl.1988@gmail.com Website: www.sfgl.in.net				
Telephone No. (079) 27496313				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022				
(Rs. In Lacs)				
(Except for Earning Per Share)				
Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter ended in previous year	Previous Year ended
	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	4.41	15.95	87.42	51.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.93)	(5.84)	58.77	(28.11)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.93)	(51.35)	58.77	(73.62)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.93)	(15.97)	58.77	(38.24)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(50.93)	(15.97)	58.77	(38.24)
Equity share capital	303.34	303.34	303.34	303.34
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic:	(1.68)	(0.53)	1.94	(1.26)
Diluted:	(1.68)	(0.53)	1.94	(1.26)
Note :				
The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (www.sfgl.in.net and www.msci.in).				
For SUN FINLEASE (GUJARAT) LIMITED SD/- PARAG P. SHAH (MANAGING DIRECTOR) DIN: 00228965				
Place : Ahmedabad Date : 14th August, 2022				

SJ CORPORATION LIMITED				
CIN : L51900GJ1981PLC103450				
Corp. Office: 201, Shyam Bungalow,199/200, Pushpa Colony, Manchubhai Road, Malad (E), Mumbai - 97.				
Email Id : sjcorporation9@yahoo.com; Tel No/Fax No. 022-28449521; Website:www.sjcorp.in				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022				
(Rs. in Lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Ref Note 4 Audited	30-06-2021 Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	403.81	417.16	12.42
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	7.65	9.13	(13.95)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	7.65	9.13	(13.95)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	5.73	6.67	(13.78)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1.93	3.37	(3.16)
6.	Paid up Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1/- each fully paid up)	83.55	83.55	83.55
7.	Other Equity			
8.	Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations)			
a. Basic	0.07	0.08	(0.16)	0.03
b. Diluted	0.07	0.08	(0.16)	0.03
Segment Information for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022				
(Rs. in Lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Ref Note 4 Audited	30-06-2021 Unaudited
1.	Segment Revenue (Sale / Income from each segment)			
a)	Polished diamonds & Jewellery	385.45	399.75	-
b)	Real estate & development of property	18.03	14.05	12.05
Total		403.48	413.80	12.05
2.	Segment Results (Profit/+(Loss)- before tax & interest from each segment)			
a)	Polished diamonds & Jewellery	14.30	9.44	(6.32)
b)	Real estate & development of property	1.75	4.47	0.89
Total		16.05	13.91	(5.43)
Less : Finance Cost		-	-	-
Add : Other unallocable income net of unallocable exp.		(8.40)	(4.78)	(8.52)
Total Profit / (Loss) before tax		7.65	9.13	(13.95)
3.	Segment Assets			
a)	Polished diamonds & Jewellery	636.88	459.96	308.78
b)	Real estate & development of property	246.12	258.27	260.47
c)	Unallocated	226.24	344.05	266.78
Total		1109.24	1062.28	836.03
4.	Segment Liabilities			
a)	Polished diamonds & Jewellery	261.00	222.52	1.35
b)	Real estate & development of property	10.44	4.55	6.47
c)	Unallocated	3.34	2.69	4.40
Total		274.78	229.76	12.22
Notes :				
1. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.				
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a Limited Review results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022.				
3. Figures of the corresponding previous period have been regrouped, rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period.				
4. The figure for the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 is the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to-date figures up to nine months of the relevant financial year.				
5. The results for the quarter and Year ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com/corporates and on the Company's website at www.sjcorp.in				
By order of the Board For SJ Corporation Limited Deepak B. Upadhyay Managing Director (DIN:02270389)				
Place : Mumbai Date : August 12, 2022				

 BERAR FINANCE LIMITED Partnership for Prosperity				
Corporate Identity Number (CIN):U65929MH1990PLC057829				
Registered Office: Avinisha Tower, Mehadia Chowk, Dhantoli, Nagpur - 440012, Tel No. 0712-6663999, Website: www.berarfinance.com ; E-mail: investor.relations@berarfinance.com				
Extract of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 [Regulation 52(8),read with Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations)]				
(₹ in Lakhs, except per equity share data and Debt Equity Ratio)				
Sr.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations	4736.94	NA	17550.31
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	495.16	NA	2237.41
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	495.16	NA	2237.41
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	368.81	NA	1741.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	365.71	NA	1649.84
6	Paid up-Equity Share Capital	1233.68	NA	1233.68
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	10932.49	NA	10556.58
8	Securities Premium Account	14123.94	NA	14123.94
9	Net worth	26290.12	NA	25914.19
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	72237.07	NA	75768.75
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.75	NA	2.92
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)		NA	
	a) Basic	2.99	NA	17.28
	b) Diluted	2.99	NA	17.18
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
# Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.				
Notes :				
a) The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2022.				
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the Financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e www.berarfinance.com				
c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com. and on the website of the Company i.e www.berarfinance.com				
d) This Extract of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations read with Operational Circular bearing reference no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS_Div1 /P/CIR/2022/0000000103 dated July 29, 2022 ("Circular")				
e) The Company has availed relaxation provided by SEBI vide its Circular and not shown the column for the corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2021 in the Financial Results.				
For Berar Finance Limited sd/- Sandeep Jawanjal Managing Director DIN: 01490054				
Place: Nagpur Date: August 12, 2022				

ORIENT TRADELINK LIMITED				
CIN: L65910GJ1994PLC022833				
Regd. Office: 801-A, 8th Floor, Mahalay Building,Behind Fairdeal House, Off: C. G. Road, Swastik Cross Roads, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380009				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE, 2022				
Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)		
		Current Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 month ended in the previous year (Unaudited)	Year to date figure Ended (Audited)
		30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	360.24	361.07	1268.42
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.68	39.93	128.96
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.68	39.93	128.96
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.90	30.13	73.62
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	19.90	30.13	73.62
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	1096.50	1096.50	1096.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.18 0.18	0.27 0.27	0.67 0.67
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 th June, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited Standalone Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.orienttradelink.in). 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13 th August, 2022.				
For and on behalf of Orient Tradelink Limited Sd/- Aushim Khetarpal Managing Director DIN: 00060319				
Date: 13/08/2022 Place: Delhi				

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

KENVI JEWELS LIMITED				
CIN : L52390GJ2013PLC075720				
Address : 14, Nav Durga Complex, Opp. Nav Durga Society, Ambicanagar, Odhav, Ahmedabad – 382415, Cont. 079-22973199 , E-mail id : compliance.kjl@gmail.com , Website : www.kenvijewels.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2022				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income	1,766.14	1,783.87	1,066.92
2.	Net Profit for the year before tax	15.58	18.59	9.40
3.	Net Profit for the year after tax	12.08	11.59	9.40
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	12.08	11.59	9.40
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1011.04	1011.04	1011.04
6.	Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-
7.	Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) Basic Diluted	0.12	0.11	0.09
Notes: (1) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on August 13, 2022. (2) The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above standalone financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. (3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity. (4) Previous periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified where considered necessary to confirm to current period's classification. For and on behalf of KENVI JEWELS LIMITED S/d CHIRAG C. VALANI (Managing Director) DIN : 06605257				
Place: Ahmedabad Date: 13.08.2022				

MEERA INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
[CIN: L29298GJ2006PLC048627]				
Regd. Office: Plot No. 2126, Road No.2, G.I.D.C., Sachin-394 230, Surat, Gujarat, India.				
Website: www.meeraind.com				
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022				
(Amount in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated Three Months		
		Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)
		Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)		
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	602.06	553.63	520.13
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before exceptional items and tax	22.11	1.22	-13.73
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	22.11	1.22	-1,373.00
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	16.55	-15.28	-15.55
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	17.01	-17.09	-15.15
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,067.88	1,067.88	1,067.88
7.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)			1,547.08
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) #			
1. Basic		0.15	-0.14	-0.15
2. Diluted		0.15	-0.14	-0.15
# Not Annualised				
STANDALONE NUMBERS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2022				
(Amount in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months		
		Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)
		Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)		
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	579.67	613.61	519.06
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	15.85	32.60	4.85
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	10.29	16.10	3.03
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	10.75	14.29	3.42
Notes : 1. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS'), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder, with effect from April 01, 2020 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendments) Rules 2016. The Financial results, presented in accordance with Ind AS 101 - First - Time adoption of Indian Accounting Standards, have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principals in Ind AS 34 - Interim Financial Reporting. 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 13, 2022, same were reviewed by the Statutory Auditor, who have issued an un-modified report thereon. 3. Previous periods figures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary. 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Period Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Period Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company www.meeraind.com . For MEERA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Sd/- Bhavisha K Chauhan (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)				
Date: 13/08/2022 Place: Surat				

PRAVEG COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED				
CIN: L24231GJ1995PLC024809				
Regd. Office: 214, Athena Avenue, Behind Jaguar Showroom, S.G. Highway, Gota, Ahmedabad - 382481 Phone: +91 79 27496737 Website: www.praveg.com E-mail: cs@praveg.com				
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022				
(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022	
Revenue from Operations	2005.37	363.18	4524.96	
Profit before exceptional items and tax	756.34	51.67	1657.79	
Profit before tax	756.34	51.67	1657.79	
Profit for the year	565.27	38.62	1224.20	
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	565.27	38.62	1224.06	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10 each)	1848.41	1848.41	1848.41	
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve			911.82	
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each)				
Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised)	3.06	0.21	6.62	
Note: 1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results. 2. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows: (Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022	
Revenue from Operations	2005.37	363.18	4498.86	
Profit before exceptional items and tax	756.36	51.84	1656.37	
Profit before tax	756.36	51.84	1656.37	
Profit for the year	565.29	38.79	1222.78	
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	565.29	38.79	1222.64	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10 each)	1848.41	1848.41	1848.41	
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve			920.41	
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each)				
Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised)	3.06	0.21	6.61	
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 4. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website www.praveg.com .				
For Praveg Communications (India) Limited Sd/- Vishnukumar Patel Chairman				
Place: Ahmedabad Date : August 13, 2022				



ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Interact Leasing and Finance Limited)

CIN No. L74110GJ1989PLC085113

Registered Office: 289, SOBO Center South Bopal, Taluka Daskroi Ahmedabad, GJ-380058

Email ID : accuvant.advisory@gmail.com, Website : accuvantadvisory.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result For The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022

(Lacs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (30/06/2022)	Previous Quarter ended (31/03/2022)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/06/2021)	Year to date Figure (31/03/2022)
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		(Refer Notes Below)			
1	Total Income from Operations	6.73	21.03	12.11	58.65
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items")	6.04	-9.66	8.83	15.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items")	6.04	-9.66	8.83	15.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.04	-13.88	8.83	11.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	6.04	-13.88	8.83	11.65
6	Equity Share Capital	678.75	678.75	678.75	678.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	118.55
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic :	0.09	-0.20	0.13	0.17
	2. Diluted :	0.09	-0.20	0.13	0.17

Notes

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity

2. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.

3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For, ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED


sd/-

Name : DHARMIK NARENDRAKUMAR SHAH

Designation : Whole Time Director Director

DIN : 06839008

Date : 12.08.2022



PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED

Reg. off : Plot No. 20, Rajkot Gondal National Highway No.27, Hadamtala, Tal. Kotda Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat) - 360311, INDIA

(CIN: L24231GJ1994PLC023504 Web : www.parmaxpharma.com, E-mail - info@parmaxpharma.com)

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2022

(Rs. In Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022	Preceding Quarter Ended (31/03/2022)	Quarter Ended (30/06/2021)	Previous year Ended (31/03/2022)
	(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	156.37	710.48	175.06	1831.39
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-131.81	11.58	-43.51	30.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-131.81	11.58	-43.51	30.42
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-131.81	-4.59	-43.51	14.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit (Loss) (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-131.81	-4.59	-43.51	14.15
6	Equity Share Capital	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items)(of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic EPS	-3.52	-0.12	-1.16	0.38
	Diluted EPS				

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.parmaxpharma.com)

Place : Hadamtala

Date : 12th August, 2022

For, Parmax Pharma Limited

sd/-

Umang Alkesh Gosalia

Managing Director

Din No. : 05153830

PARAS PETROFILS LIMITED				
Address: 1st Floor Dhamanwala Complex, Opp. Apple Hospital, Khatodara Road, Udhana, Surat, Gujarat-395002, CIN: L17110GJ1991PLC015254, Email-id: finance@paraspetrofilms.com , Ph: +91-9825580996, Website: paraspetrofilms.co.in				
Extract from the Unaudited Financial Results of Paras Petrofilms Limited for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022				
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022				
(₹ Amount in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
I. Revenue from Operations				
II. Other Income	31.50	27.22	27.32	112.17
III. Total Income (I +II)	31.50	27.22	27.32	112.17
IV. Expenses				
Cost of Material Consumed		-	-	
Purchases of Stock-in-trade		-	-	
Changes in inventories of finished goods, Work-in- progress and stock-in-trade	-			
Employee Benefits Expenses	1.02	1.02	0.48	2.46
Finance Costs	0.00	-0.73	0.89	0.01
Depreciation and amortisation expenses		-		
Other Expenses	6.48	10.28	6.23	24.07
Total Expenses (IV)	7.50	10.57	7.40	26.54
V. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (III- IV)	24.00	16.65	19.92	85.62
VI. Exceptional items		-	-	-
VII. Profit/(Loss) before tax (V-VI)	24.00	16.65	19.92	85.62
VIII. Tax Expense				
(1) Current tax		-		
(2) Deferred tax				
(3) Previous Year Tax				
IX. Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (VII-VIII)	24.00	16.65	19.92	85.62
X. Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations				
XI. Tax expense of discontinued operations		-	-	-
XII. Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued operations (after tax) (X-XI)	-	-	-	-
XIII. Profit/(Loss) for the period (IX+XII)	24.00	16.65	19.92	85.62
XIV. Other Comprehensive Income		-	-	-
(A) (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss				
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss		-		
(B) (i) Items that will be classified to profit or loss		-		
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss				
XV. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII+XIV)	24.00	16.65	19.92	85.62
(Comprising Profit (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the Period)				
XVI. Earnings per equity share (for continuing operation):				
(1) Basic	0.01	0.00	0.01	0.03
(2) Diluted	0.01	0.00	0.01	0.03
XVII. Earnings per equity share (for discontinuing operation):				
(1) Basic		-		
(2) Diluted			-	-
XVIII. Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations)				
(1) Basic	0.01	0.00	0.01	0.03
(2) Diluted	0.01	0.00	0.01	0.03

NOTES:

(1) The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 12.08.2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out their audit for the above results.

(2) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

(3) The IND AS compliant corresponding figures for the period as reported above have not been subjected to review. However, the Company's management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.

(4) The figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period/year classification.

(5) As the Company's business activity falls within a single segment, therefore "Segment Reporting" are not applicable.

For Paras Petrofilms Ltd

Place: Surat
Date: 13-08-2022

Mr. Deepak K Vaidya (Whole-time Director)
DIN: 08201304